Electrophysiology
Diagnostic Catheter Family
A versatile portfolio of fixed and steerable catheters for a
comprehensive EP diagnostic toolset.
Navigation Tips
Skip Intro >>
2
Our diagnostic catheters are

Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
Woven Viking
Woven WovenFlexie
20
Woven
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Woven Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042001500 4E 4F Cournand 2,5,2mm 80cm M004008568P0
M0042001510 4E 4F Josephson 2,5,2mm 80cm M004008568P0
M0044FMC003030 4E 4F Josephson 2,5,2mm 110cm M004008568P0
M0044FMC005440 4E 4F Josephson 5mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0044FMC007150 4E 4F Josephson 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044FMC007160 4E 4F Cournand 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
M004200056E0 4E 5F Cournand 10mm 110cm M004200088P0
M004200058E0 4E 5F Josephson 10mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042000600 4E 5F Josephson 5mm 110cm M004008568P0
M004200060E0 4E 5F Josephson 5mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042005810 4E 5F Cournand 2,5,2mm 110cm M004008568P0
M0042014000 4E 5F Damato 10mm 110cm M004008568P0
M0045FMC004960 4E 5F Josephson 2,5,2mm 110cm M004200088P0
M004006245S0 4E 6F Cournand 10mm 110cm M004560002A0
M004200066S0 4E 6F Cournand 5mm 125cm M004560002A0
M004200201S0 4E 6F Josephson 10mm 125cm M004560002A0
(Quadripolars continued on next page)
21
Woven
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Woven Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar (cont’d)
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042005820 4E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 110cm M004008568P0
M0042005830 4E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 125cm M004200088P0
M0042005840 4E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 125cm M004200088P0
M004200624S0 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004560002A0
M0046FMC004680 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
M0046FMC006770 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004560002A0
M0046FSC000070 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
M0046FSC0007S0 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004560002A0
Woven Fixed Curve Catheter – Pentapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0045FMC007920 5E 5F Josephson 5,5,380mm 110cm M004200089P0
M0042005940 5E 6F Josephson 5,5,5,152mm 120cm M004200089P0
M0042014010 5E 6F Josephson 5,5,5,282mm 120cm M004200089P0
22
Woven
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Woven Fixed Curve Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042002110 10E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 125cm M004006590P0
M0042002120 10E 6F Cournand 2mm 125cm M004006590P0
M0042003550 10E 6F Cournand 5mm 125cm M004006590P0
M0046FMC002420 10E 6F Josephson 1,10,1mm 125cm M004006590P0
M0046FMC004570 10E 6F Josephson 10,20,10,10mm 120cm M004006590P0
M0046FMC007020 10E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC007220 10E 6F Josephson 5,5,25,5,5,225mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC007350 10E 6F Cournand 5mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC007830 10E 6F Damato 2,5,2,25,5mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC007850 10E 6F Damato 2,60,3,150mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC007930 10E 6F Damato 2,50,3,150mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0046FMC008090 10E 6F Josephson 1,10,1mm 125cm M004560004A0
M0047FMC006750 10E 7F Josephson 5mm 115cm M004560004A0
23
WovenFlexie™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
WovenFlexie Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042005960 4E 5F Cournand 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
M0042005970 4E 5F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
M0045FMC007110 4E 5F Josephson 5mm 125cm M004560002A0
M0045FMC007130 4E 5F Cournand 5mm 125cm M004560002A0
M0045002020 4E 6F Cournand 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
M0045002030 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 120cm M004200088P0
Viking™ and Viking™ Soft Tip
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Viking Viking Soft Tip
25
Viking™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Bipolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000390 2E 5F Josephson 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000400 2E 5F Cournand 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000370 2E 6F Josephson 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000380 2E 6F Cournand 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000410 4E 5F Josephson 2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000420 4E 5F Cournand 2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000440 4E 5F Josephson 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000450 4E 5F Cournand 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000460 4E 5F Damato 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000470 4E 5F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000480 4E 5F Cournand 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000510 4E 5F Cournand 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001230 4E 5F Hisser 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001240 4E 5F Hisser 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000010 4E 6F Josephson 2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000020 4E 6F Cournand 2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000040 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000050 4E 6F Cournand 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
(Quadripolars continued on next page)
26
Viking™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar (cont’d)
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000060 4E 6F Damato 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000070 4E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000080 4E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000090 4E 6F Damato 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000100 4E 6F Josephson 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000110 4E 6F Cournand 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044000120 4E 6F Damato 10mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001020 4E 6F Levine 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001190 4E 6F Hisser 2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001200 4E 6F Hisser 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560002A0
M0044001210 4E 6F Hisser 5mm 115cm M004560002A0
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Octapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000240 8E 6F Cournand 2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000270 8E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Hexapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000140 6E 6F Cournand 2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000160 6E 6F Josephson 5mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000180 6E 6F Damato 5mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000190 6E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000200 6E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
27
Viking™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Back Next
Viking Fixed Curve Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044000700 10E 5F Josephson 2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000730 10E 5F Cournand 5mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000740 10E 5F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000750 10E 5F Cournand 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000960 10E 5F CSCrv 2,5,2mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0044000970 10E 5F CSCrv 2,8,2mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0044001030 10E 5F CSCrv 2,8,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044001040 10E 5F Josephson 5,5,5,20,5,5,5mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0045FVS000510 10E 5F CSCrv 5mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0045FVS000660 10E 5F Josephson 2,9,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0045FVS000710 10E 5F Elmhurst 5mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0044000300 10E 6F Josephson 2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000310 10E 6F Cournand 2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000330 10E 6F Cournand 5mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000340 10E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000350 10E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000360 10E 6F Damato 2,5,2mm 115cm M004560004A0
M0044000990 10E 6F CSCrv 2,5,2mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0044001000 10E 6F CSCrv 2,8,2mm 65cm M004560004A0
M0044001070 10E 6F Elmhurst 2,5,2mm 65cm M004560004A0
28
Viking™ Soft Tip
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Woven Viking
Viking Soft Tip Fixed Curve Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044005310 10E 6F Cournand 2mm 110cm M004560004A0
M0044005350 10E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560004A0
Viking Soft Tip Fixed Curve Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044005010 4E 6F Josephson 2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005020 4E 6F Cournand 2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005040 4E 6F Josephson 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005050 4E 6F Cournand 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005070 4E 6F Josephson 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005080 4E 6F Cournand 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005100 4E 6F Josephson 10mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044005110 4E 6F Cournand 10mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044051190 4E 6F Hisser 2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044051200 4E 6F Hisser 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0044051210 4E 6F Hisser 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
Viking Soft Tip Fixed Curve Catheter – Bipolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0044005380 2E 6F Cournand 10mm 110cm M004560002A0
Steerable
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
Woven Viking
Blazer™ Dx-20Dynamic XT™ Polaris X™EP•XT™Dynamic Tip™
Unid i rect ional
up to  10  po les
B id i rect ional
20  po les
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
30
Dynamic XT™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Dynamic XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042011010 10E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560004A0
M0042011020 10E 6F LrgCrv 2,6,2mm 110cm M004560004A0
M0046DYNXT0020 10E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004560004A0
M0046DYNXT0040 10E 6F LrgCrv 2mm 110cm M004560004A0
Dynamic XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Octapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042011050 8E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042011060 8E 6F LrgCrv 2mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042011070 8E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042011080 8E 6F LrgCrv 2,10,2mm 110cm M004200774P0
Dynamic XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042011030 4E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042011040 4E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042011100 4E 6F LrgCrv 10mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042011120 4E 6F LrgCrv 2mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042011150 4E 6F LrgCrv 2,1,1mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0046DYNXT0090 4E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560002A0
M0046DYNXT0110 4E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004560002A0
Dynamic XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Bipolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0046DYNXT0140 2E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 65cm M004560002A0
M0046DYNXT0150 2E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 80cm M004560002A0
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
31
Dynamic Tip™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Dynamic Tip Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0046DYNTP0010 10E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560004A0
Dynamic Tip Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042001310 4E 6F LrgCrv 10mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042003440 4E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0046DYNTP0020 4E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560002A0
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
32
EP•XT™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
EP•XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042010070 10E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004560004A0
EP•XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Octapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042007940 8E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042007950 8E 6F LrgCrv 2mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042007960 8E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004200774P0
M0042007970 8E 6F LrgCrv 2,10,2mm 110cm M004200774P0
EP•XT Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Quadripolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0042007690 4E 6F LrgCrv 5mm 110cm M004200088P0
M0042007700 4E 6F LrgCrv 2,5,2mm 110cm M004200088P0
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
33
Polaris X™
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Polaris X Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Decapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M0047000D0 10E 6F 270° Standard 2.5mm 105cm M0045454S0
M0047001D0 10E 6F 270° Standard 5mm 105cm M0045454S0
M0047003D0 10E 6F 270° Standard 2.5,5,2.5mm 105cm M0045454S0
M0047004D0 10E 6F 270° Standard 2,8,2mm 105cm M0045454S0
M0047005D0 10E 6F 270° Standard 2,10,2mm 105cm M0045454S0
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
34
Blazer™ Dx-20
Ordering Information
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE
The most commonly ordered items are listed on this page. For additional spacing and electrode options, please consult the Boston Scientific Product Catalog.
Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters
Blazer Dx-20 Steerable Diagnostic Catheter – Duodecapolar
Item Code Electrodes French Size Curve Type Electrode Spacing Length Cable
M00420M2220 20E 7F Medium 2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420M2520 20E 7F Medium 2,5,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420M255050 20E 7F Medium 2,5,2,50,5,5mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420M270280 20E 7F Medium 2,2,2,70,2,8,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420M28400 20E 7F Medium 2,8,2,40,2,8,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420M54050 20E 7F Medium 5,5,5,40,5,5,5mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL21020 20E 7F Super Large 2,10,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL220250 20E 7F Super Large 2,20,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,
2,25,2,25,2,25,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL2220 20E 7F Super Large 2,2,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL2520 20E 7F Super Large 2,5,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL2820 20E 7F Super Large 2,8,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL28600 20E 7F Super Large 2,8,2,60,2,8,2mm 110cm M00420S0
M00420SL5550 20E 7F Super Large 5mm 110cm M00420S0
Dynamic XT Dynamic Tip EP•XT Polaris X Blazer Dx-20
Cable
Quick Reference Guide
© 2020 Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved. EP-287302-AE Fixed Curve Catheters Steerable Catheters